

## Sri G.V.G. Visalakshi College for Women (Autonomous)

Affiliated to Bharathiar University, Coimbatore
DBT Star College with Star Status
An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution

Udumalpet- 642128

### **Red Ribbon Club**

### **Peer Education Training Programme**

12-12-2019

#### **Permission letter**

Permission letter

Udumalpet, 09.12.2019.

From

Dr.S.Renukadevi,
Programme Officer,
Red Ribbon club,
Sri G.V.G. Visalakshi College for Women,
Udumalpet.

To

The Principal, Sri G.V.G. Visalakshi College for Women, Udumalpet.

Respected Madam,

According to the initiative of the Project director, TamilNadu, State Aids Control Society, Coimbatore and NSS/ RRC Cell of Bharathiar University is conducting a one day PEER Education Training Programme to the RRC Convenor and Volunteers on 12.12.2019 at Bharathiar University, Coimbatore, to promote an awareness about AIDS and its preventive measures. So I request you to permit the RRC Convenor and students to attend the programme.

Thanking You

PRINCIPAL I/C
SRI GVG VISALAKSHI COLLEGE
FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS)
VENKATESA MILLS (POST),
UDUMALPET - 642 128,

Yours faithfully,

Dr. S.Renukadevi



## Sri G.V.G. Visalakshi College for Women (Autonomous)

Affiliated to Bharathiar University, Coimbatore
DBT Star College with Star Status
An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution
Udumalpet- 642128

Circular

Sri G.V.G. Visalakshi College for Women(Autonomous), Udumalpet Red Ribbon Club - 2019-2020

GVGVC/RRC/CIR/2019/3

### Circular

Dear Professors,

According to the initiative of the Project director, TamilNadu, State Aids Control Society, Coimbatore and NSS/RRC Cell of Bharathiar University is conducting a one day PEER Education Training Programme to the RRC Convenor and Volunteers on 12.12.2019 at Bharathiar University, Coimbatore, to promote an awareness about AIDS and its preventive measures. HoD's are requested to permit all RRC Students to attend the Programme.

Date: 09.12.2019

.S. Renube di

Signature of the Programme Officer

Signature of the Principal

PRINCIPAL I/c
SPI GVG VISALAKSHI COLLEGE
FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS)
VENKATESA MILLS (POST),
UDUMALPET - 642 128.

S. Kalaiselu



## Sri G.V.G. Visalakshi College for Women (Autonomous)

Affiliated to Bharathiar University, Coimbatore DBT Star College with Star Status An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution

**Udumalpet- 642128** 

**Invitation** 





# Sri G.V.G. Visalakshi College for women Udumalpet

# **RED RIBBON CLUB**

Peer Education Training Programme

> Venue: Bharathiyar University

> > Date:12.12.2019

Programme Officer Dr.S.Renukadevi Principal Mrs.S.Kalaiselvi





# Sri G.V.G. Visalakshi College for Women (Autonomous) Affiliated to Bharathiar University, Coimbatore DBT Star College with Star Status

An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution **Udumalpet- 642128** 

### Report

	41
	Peer Education Training Programme
	According to the initiative of the Project director, Taminadu State Aids Control Society, Coimbatore & NSS / RRC cell of Bharathiar University Conducted a One day Peer Education Training Programme to the RRC Convenor and D Voluntears on 12th December 2019 at Bharathian University, Coimbatone.  The Objective of the Training Programme was to Promote an awareness about AIDS and its Preventive measures.
10.00	S.R.L.
	S.R.A.  Dr.S. Ponckderi  Programme Officer  Principal 1/c  PRINCIPAL 1/c  SRI GVG VISALAKSHI COLLEGE  SRI GVG VISALAKSHI COLLEGE
	Name (AUTOMORICE)  FOR WOMEN (AUTOMORICE)  NENKATESA MILLS (POST),  UDUMALPET - 642 128.
	Mys. M. PREMA  co. Ordinator



# Sri G.V.G. Visalakshi College for Women (Autonomous) Affiliated to Bharathiar University, Coimbatore DBT Star College with Star Status

An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution **Udumalpet- 642128** 

### **List of Students**

19BE7986	Dharani M
19BP8186	Kanagavalli A
19BM8153	Lishalini L
19BC8269	Vishnu Jayapriya D
19BZ8270	Bama A
19BL8115	Sowmiya K

PRINCIPAL I/C SRI GVG VISALAKSHI COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS)

VENKATESA MILLS (POST), UDUMALPET - 642 128.

